
Paroldo 15 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 73 VAILATTI I. 14:42.626
Tempo gara

1 2:22.086 + 02.639 17:07:47.394  42,439

2 2:19.447 --------- 17:10:06.841  43,242

3 2:19.859 + 00.412 17:12:26.700  43,115

4 2:20.009 + 00.562 17:14:46.709  43,069

5 2:24.003 + 04.556 17:17:10.712  41,874

6 2:23.196 + 03.749 17:19:33.908  42,110

 Po. 2 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 05.244
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.587 + 01.917 17:07:49.498  42,290

2 2:20.863 + 00.193 17:10:10.361  42,808

3 2:20.670 --------- 17:12:31.031  42,866

4 2:21.483 + 00.813 17:14:52.514  42,620

5 2:23.220 + 02.550 17:17:15.734  42,103

6 2:23.418 + 02.748 17:19:39.152  42,045

 Po. 3 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 16.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.851 + 02.896 17:07:51.073  41,629

2 2:21.955 --------- 17:10:13.028  42,478

3 2:24.459 + 02.504 17:12:37.487  41,742

4 2:23.877 + 01.922 17:15:01.364  41,911

5 2:23.670 + 01.715 17:17:25.034  41,971

6 2:25.860 + 03.905 17:19:50.894  41,341

 Po. 4 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1:20.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.569 + 05.824 17:08:06.746  38,761

2 2:33.968 + 04.223 17:10:40.714  39,164

3 2:34.214 + 04.469 17:13:14.928  39,102

4 2:37.451 + 07.706 17:15:52.379  38,298

5 2:32.661 + 02.916 17:18:25.040  39,499

6 2:29.745 --------- 17:20:54.785  40,268

 Po. 5 - # 41 PAVIN A. + 1:23.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.799 + 08.700 17:08:09.688  38,213

2 2:36.248 + 07.149 17:10:45.936  38,592

3 2:36.277 + 07.178 17:13:22.213  38,585

4 2:34.534 + 05.435 17:15:56.747  39,021

5 2:31.788 + 02.689 17:18:28.535  39,726

6 2:29.099 --------- 17:20:57.634  40,443

 Po. 6 - # 93 FERRARI L. + 1:26.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.854 + 06.208 17:08:08.314  38,200

2 2:35.971 + 04.325 17:10:44.285  38,661

3 2:37.567 + 05.921 17:13:21.852  38,269

4 2:34.688 + 03.042 17:15:56.540  38,982

5 2:31.646 --------- 17:18:28.186  39,764

6 2:31.761 + 00.115 17:20:59.947  39,734

 Po. 7 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 1:35.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.213 --------- 17:07:52.467  41,813

2 3:19.177 + 54.964 17:11:11.644  30,275

3 2:32.734 + 08.521 17:13:44.378  39,480

4 2:26.457 + 02.244 17:16:10.835  41,172

5 2:27.877 + 03.664 17:18:38.712  40,777

6 2:30.931 + 06.718 17:21:09.643  39,952

 Po. 8 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 2:04.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.238 + 22.173 17:08:25.737  34,215

2 2:44.427 + 10.362 17:11:10.164  36,673

3 2:34.065 --------- 17:13:44.229  39,139

4 2:35.501 + 01.436 17:16:19.730  38,778

5 2:38.255 + 04.190 17:18:57.985  38,103

6 2:40.664 + 06.599 17:21:38.649  37,532

 Po. 9 - # 141 BOVONE T. + 2:35.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.867 + 06.017 17:08:23.212  35,709

2 2:46.542 + 03.692 17:11:09.754  36,207

3 2:42.850 --------- 17:13:52.604  37,028

4 2:46.232 + 03.382 17:16:38.836  36,275

5 2:45.106 + 02.256 17:19:23.942  36,522

6 2:45.297 + 02.447 17:22:09.239  36,480

 Po. 10 - # 200 FARINA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.168 + 09.115 17:08:33.763  34,035

2 2:50.362 + 02.309 17:11:24.125  35,395

3 2:49.857 + 01.804 17:14:13.982  35,500

4 2:48.237 + 00.184 17:17:02.219  35,842

5 2:48.053 --------- 17:19:50.272  35,882

Fastest lap: 2:19.447 
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